
classif. n.º escola/clube nome sexo data nasc. n.º saltos

1.º 84 COLÉGIO JOÃO PAULO II Bárbara Zulueta Lima Salgado F 19.1.2006 61

2.º 70 COLÉGIO JOÃO PAULO II Leonor Gonçalves Lima F 30.9.2006 59

3.º 157 MOLINHAS / CART Ana Matos F 19.2.2005 58

4.º 82 COLÉGIO JOÃO PAULO II Ana Carolina Freixo Loureiro F 10.2.2006 53

5.º 64 MOLINHAS / CART Alexandra Ribeiro Martinho F 7.6.2005 52

6.º 109 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Mafalda Braga Pires F 15.4.2005 50

7.º 168 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Daniela João Fernandes Araújo F 24.8.2005 49

8.º 195 COLÉGIO JOÃO PAULO II Maria Francisca Barreto Alves da Costa F 16.4.2005 47

9.º 74 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Beatriz Nogueira Seabra F 26.7.2005 46

10.º 163 MOLINHAS / CART Maria Marques Mata F 25.10.2005 44

11.º 73 COLÉGIO JOÃO PAULO II Beatriz Ferreira Teixeira F 26.10.2006 42

12.º 97 EDIFACOOP Francisca Terroso Ferreira F 16.11.2005 42

13.º 165 MOLINHAS / CART Daniela Maria Teixeira Gomes F 4.3.2005 41

14.º 154 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Mariana Monteiro da Fonseca F 28.12.2005 39

15.º 130 MOLINHAS / CART Filipa Rodrigues da Costa F 20.5.2005 39

16.º 206 A. E. A. Mario Cardoso Luana Ferreira F 21.7.2005 38

17.º 106 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Julia da Costa Soares F 29.5.2005 34

18.º 207 A. E. A. Mario Cardoso Maria José Ribeiro F 22.11.2005 32

19.º 76 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Beatriz Vieira araújo F 16.4.2005 32

20.º 123 EDIFACOOP Ana Branco Silva F 21.1.2006 31

21.º 217 MOLINHAS / CART Marisa Castro Lima F 27.2.2005 31

22.º 127 EDIFACOOP Inês Simões Barbosa F 10.8.2006 30

23.º 196 COLÉGIO JOÃO PAULO II Leonor Vieira Falances F 20.1.2006 30

24.º 83 COLÉGIO JOÃO PAULO II Beatriz Lestra Pereira F 12.12.2006 27

25.º 189 COLÉGIO JOÃO PAULO II Beatriz Sá Cruz Braga Pereira F 9.12.2006 26

26.º 201 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Marta Guimarães Ribeiro F 23.6.2005 26

27.º 202 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Sofia Guimarães Ribeiro F 23.6.2005 24

28.º 190 COLÉGIO JOÃO PAULO II Leonor Rolo Vieira F 16.12.2006 20

07.12.2013



classif. n.º escola/clube nome sexo data nasc. n.º saltos

1.º 70 COLÉGIO JOÃO PAULO II Leonor Gonçalves Lima F 30.9.2006 196

2.º 82 COLÉGIO JOÃO PAULO II Ana Carolina Freixo Loureiro F 10.2.2006 191

3.º 109 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Mafalda Braga Pires F 15.4.2005 183

4.º 84 COLÉGIO JOÃO PAULO II Bárbara Zulueta Lima Salgado F 19.1.2006 175

5.º 157 MOLINHAS / CART Ana Matos F 19.2.2005 165

6.º 154 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Mariana Monteiro da Fonseca F 28.12.2005 156

7.º 73 COLÉGIO JOÃO PAULO II Beatriz Ferreira Teixeira F 26.10.2006 151

8.º 195 COLÉGIO JOÃO PAULO II Maria Francisca Barreto Alves da Costa F 16.4.2005 151

9.º 74 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Beatriz Nogueira Seabra F 26.7.2005 145

10.º 165 MOLINHAS / CART Daniela Maria Teixeira Gomes F 4.3.2005 142

11.º 163 MOLINHAS / CART Maria Marques Mata F 25.10.2005 141

12.º 83 COLÉGIO JOÃO PAULO II Beatriz Lestra Pereira F 12.12.2006 131

13.º 168 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Daniela João Fernandes Araújo F 24.8.2005 130

14.º 206 A. E. A. Mario Cardoso Luana Ferreira F 21.7.2005 128

15.º 64 MOLINHAS / CART Alexandra Ribeiro Martinho F 7.6.2005 127

16.º 217 MOLINHAS / CART Marisa Castro Lima F 27.2.2005 127

17.º 97 EDIFACOOP Francisca Terroso Ferreira F 16.11.2005 124

18.º 76 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Beatriz Vieira araújo F 16.4.2005 118

19.º 207 A. E. A. Mario Cardoso Maria José Ribeiro F 22.11.2005 115

20.º 130 MOLINHAS / CART Filipa Rodrigues da Costa F 20.5.2005 113

21.º 123 EDIFACOOP Ana Branco Silva F 21.1.2006 109

22.º 196 COLÉGIO JOÃO PAULO II Leonor Vieira Falances F 20.1.2006 104

23.º 106 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Julia da Costa Soares F 29.5.2005 90

24.º 190 COLÉGIO JOÃO PAULO II Leonor Rolo Vieira F 16.12.2006 89

25.º 189 COLÉGIO JOÃO PAULO II Beatriz Sá Cruz Braga Pereira F 9.12.2006 80

26.º 202 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Sofia Guimarães Ribeiro F 23.6.2005 74

27.º 127 EDIFACOOP Inês Simões Barbosa F 10.8.2006 59

28.º 201 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Marta Guimarães Ribeiro F 23.6.2005 55

07.12.2013



classif. n.º escola/clube nome sexo data nasc. dificuldade criatividade falhas total

1.º 84 COLÉGIO JOÃO PAULO II Bárbara Zulueta Lima Salgado F 19.1.2006 250 79 14 315

2.º 168 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Daniela João Fernandes Araújo F 24.8.2005 250 73 10 313

3.º 76 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Beatriz Vieira araújo F 16.4.2005 250 70 10 310

4.º 64 MOLINHAS / CART Alexandra Ribeiro Martinho F 7.6.2005 250 83 30 303

5.º 154 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Mariana Monteiro da Fonseca F 28.12.2005 250 81 30 301

6.º 74 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Beatriz Nogueira Seabra F 26.7.2005 250 69 20 299

7.º 70 COLÉGIO JOÃO PAULO II Leonor Gonçalves Lima F 30.9.2006 250 73 25 298

8.º 83 COLÉGIO JOÃO PAULO II Beatriz Lestra Pereira F 12.12.2006 250 62 25 287

9.º 82 COLÉGIO JOÃO PAULO II Ana Carolina Freixo Loureiro F 10.2.2006 250 58 26 282

10.º 106 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Julia da Costa Soares F 29.5.2005 250 42 19 273

11.º 165 MOLINHAS / CART Daniela Maria Teixeira Gomes F 4.3.2005 250 50 30 270

12.º 163 MOLINHAS / CART Maria Marques Mata F 25.10.2005 250 48 36 262

13.º 217 MOLINHAS / CART Marisa Castro Lima F 27.2.2005 250 40 30 260

14.º 157 MOLINHAS / CART Ana Matos F 19.2.2005 250 71 88 233

15.º 130 MOLINHAS / CART Filipa Rodrigues da Costa F 20.5.2005 250 29 50 229

16.º 109 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Mafalda Braga Pires F 15.4.2005 250 23 109 164

07.12.2013



classif. n.º escola/clube nome sexo data nasc. 30'' 2' freestyle total

1.º 84 COLÉGIO JOÃO PAULO II Bárbara Zulueta Lima Salgado F 19.1.2006 1 4 1 6

2.º 70 COLÉGIO JOÃO PAULO II Leonor Gonçalves Lima F 30.9.2006 2 1 7 10

3.º 82 COLÉGIO JOÃO PAULO II Ana Carolina Freixo Loureiro F 10.2.2006 4 2 9 15

4.º 157 MOLINHAS / CART Ana Matos F 19.2.2005 3 5 14 22

5.º 168 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Daniela João Fernandes Araújo F 24.8.2005 7 13 2 22

6.º 64 MOLINHAS / CART Alexandra Ribeiro Martinho F 7.6.2005 5 15 4 24

7.º 74 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Beatriz Nogueira Seabra F 26.7.2005 9 9 6 24

8.º 109 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Mafalda Braga Pires F 15.4.2005 6 3 16 25

9.º 154 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Mariana Monteiro da Fonseca F 28.12.2005 14 6 5 25

10.º 163 MOLINHAS / CART Maria Marques Mata F 25.10.2005 10 11 12 33

11.º 165 MOLINHAS / CART Daniela Maria Teixeira Gomes F 4.3.2005 13 10 11 34

12.º 76 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Beatriz Vieira araújo F 16.4.2005 19 18 3 40

13.º 83 COLÉGIO JOÃO PAULO II Beatriz Lestra Pereira F 12.12.2006 24 12 8 44

14.º 217 MOLINHAS / CART Marisa Castro Lima F 27.2.2005 21 16 13 50

15.º 130 MOLINHAS / CART Filipa Rodrigues da Costa F 20.5.2005 15 20 15 50

16.º 106 ACADEMIA R.S. BRAGA Julia da Costa Soares F 29.5.2005 17 23 10 50

07.12.2013


